## **NATIONAL CUTTING HORSE ASSOCIATION**



## **2025 NON PRO ENTRY SALE AND/OR NAMING FORM**

Slot naming excludes Open and Non Pro Snafflebit entries (no slots allowed)

OWNERSHIP				
FROM:		TO:		
NAME:		NAME:		
PHONE NO:		PHONE NO:		
SIGNATURE:		SIGNATURE:		
WHAT EVENTS IS THE ENTRY BEIN	G SOLD IN? (PLEASE TICK	()		
☐ NON PRO FUTURITY	□ NON PRO DERBY		☐ NON PRO CLASSIC CHALLENGE	
☐ NON PRO + AMATEUR FUTURITY	□ NON PRO + AMATEUR DERBY		☐ NON PRO + AMATEUR CLASSIC CHALLENGE	
$\square$ AMATEUR FUTURITY ONLY	$\square$ AMATEUR DERBY ONLY		$\square$ AMATEUR CLASSIC CHALLENGE ONLY	
☐ NON PRO LIMITED FUTURITY	☐ NON PRO LIMITED DERBY		☐ NON PRO LIMITED CLASSIC CHALLENGE	
☐ NON PRO SNAFFLEBIT FUTURI	ГҮ			
NEW ENTRY INFORMATION/NAM	IING			
HORSE'S NAME/SLOT:				
HORSE'S NEW NAME*:				
*(THIS FORM MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY T				
RIDER'S NAME:	NCHNCH		A M'SHIP:	
PRIZE MONEY — Please provide your be	ank details, for any prizemone	ey won to be de	posited into your account.	
	NEW OWNI	ER'S DETAIL	S	
NAME:				
NAME ON ACCOUNT:	BSB:		ACCOUNT NUMBER:	
I AM REGISTERED FOR GST (PLEASE TIC	СК) □ <b>YES</b> . ABN:			
$\square$ <b>NO</b> . I am not quoting an ABN as the en	ntry is made during an activity	that is a privat	e recreational pursuit or hobby.	

**CONTINUED OVER PAGE** 

## **NATIONAL CUTTING HORSE ASSOCIATION**



## **2025 NON PRO ENTRY SALE AND/OR NAMING FORM**

PAYMENT (PLEASE HOWBOX)				
☐ SLOT NAMING BEFORE DRAW (NO CHARGE)	☐ PER TRANSFER: <b>\$165</b>			
☐ SLOT NAMING OR NAME CHANGE AFTER DRAW: \$330	☐ TRANSFER + SLOT NAMING/NAME CHANGE AFTER DRAW: \$495			
PAYMENT METHOD  CREDIT CARD  (1.2% fee applies to credit cards – if the transaction is rejected due to insufficient funde processed)  CREDIT CARD NUMBER:  CARD HOLDERS SIGNATURE:	EXP. DATE:	□DIRECT DEPOSIT WESTPAC BSB: 032 621 ACCOUNT: 598072		
I hereby agree to abide by the rules of NCHA Ltd and by the conditions as start The decision of the judges shall be final. I understand that NCHA Ltd assuduring the running of this Futurity. As a condition of participation in this even released from all claims, demands or causes of action of any kind of nadamage, cost of expense (i) as a result of any bodily injury, loss or damage and (ii) as a result of the interpretation of enforcement of the NCHA Ltd Constitution, Bylaws, Rules or Regulations and the Risk of any such and accepted. This waiver is binding on the undersigned as well as all rider herein in this event and the undersigned indemnifies the NCHA Ltd from TERMS & CONDITITONS  Refer to the Terms and Conditions document for the 2025 NCHA Futurity.	mes no liability or responsibility for accidents incurred to the NCHA Ltd, its officers, employees, members, agents and ture whatsoever, whether now existing or to hereafter to any animals, equipment or other personal property, for damage, cost or expense which may occur by reason or so, grooms and other helpers associated with the participation.	representatives are hereby accrue, on account of any rom any cause whatsoever, foregoing is hereby assumed pation of the horse described		
SIGNATURE:	Date:			
DI EASE DETLIDA EOD	M TO: admin@ncha.com.au			

PLEASE RETURN FORM TO: <u>admin@ncha.com.au</u>
All details must be filled in correctly before returning to the NCHA Office